
Filter Box Series

Product Specification 

Duct Size

11.61x6.69x1.9711.61x6.69x0.7911.61x6.69x0.39

11.61x6.69x1.9711.61x6.69x0.7911.61x6.69x0.39

16.73x10.63x0.79 16.73x10.63x0.79 16.73x10.63x1.97

16.73x10.63x0.79

11.81x7.87x7.87

11.81x7.87x7.87

16.93x11.81x11.81

16.93x11.81x11.81

Φ3.94

Φ5.91

Φ7.48

Φ9.45 16.73x10.63x0.79 16.73x10.63x1.97

filters particles such as mold & spores

through high-density filter, filter dust, 
smoke and PM2.5 in the air.

selected high-quality granular activated 
carbon,which can effectively eliminatei ndoor 
odor and formaldehyde,and keep indoor air 
fresh and clean.

Pre- Filter

AFH100

AFH150

AFH200

AFH250

unit:in


